NETAJI BIRTH PLACE MUSEUM TRUST, Janakinath Bhawan, Odiya Bazar, Cuttack PIN CODE - 753001, Odisha, Regd. No.16820/324 of 2002-03

TENDER CALL NOTICE 336

Sealed tenders are invited from registered units/firms for preparation of photographs from original CD of Netaji Birth Place Museum for system display at galleries of Museum at Janakinath Bhawan, Odia Bazar, Cuttack. The tender should reach undersigned by 2.00 P.M on or before 10.12.2014. The tender will be opened by the undersigned on the same day at 3 P.M. in the presence of the intending bidders or their authorized agents. The detailed specifications, names, brands and rates should be specifically quoted and detail information regarding preparation of photographs will be available vide Annexure-I. The rate should be inclusive of all charges and taxes. The successful bidder will be required to supply the above materials. The undersigned reserves the right to accept or reject / negotiate any tender or any part of it without assigning any reason thereof.

997	Secretary, NBMT, Cuttack.
Memo No. 297/NBMT., dt. 4-12-2014	
Copy to Collector and Treasurer, NBMT for	kind information and
necessary action.	
	A _/
	Secretary,
- 01	NBMT, Cuttack.
Memo No. 228 /NBMT., dt. 4-12-2014	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
Copy to Notice Board, NBMT / Collectorate, Cutt	ack/Website of Culture
Deptt. for kind information.	Control of Suntaine
	Secretary,
	NBMT, Cuttack.
Memo No. 229 /NBMT.,dt. 4-12-2019	
Copy to Museum In charge, NBMT / Store	Section of NBMT for
information and necessary action.	
	The second second
	Secretary,
	NBMT, Cuttack.

- a. Sandwich photographs laminated with acrylic sheets with eco solvent photo print fixing with steel study of different sizes.
- b. Thematic fibber murals with low relief work may be fixed up in befitting location of the Museum/galleries.

08 411414

NETAJI BIRTH PLACE MUSEUM TRUST

JANAKINATH BHAWAN:ODIA BAZAR:CUTTACK, PIN-753001, ORISSA Regd. No.16820/324 of 2002-2003

No. 295/NBMT., dt 4-12-2014

From,

The Secretary, Netaji Birth Place Museum Trust, Odia Bazar, Cuttack.

To,

The Director, I & P.R, Odisha, Bhubaneswar.

Sub: Publication of Tender Call Notice.

Sir,

With reference to the subject cited above, I am to enclose herewith material with CD for publication in daily News Paper in one English and one Odia on 5.12.2014. The Payment will be made by the Tout.

Yours faithfully,

Secretary,
Netaji Birth Place Museum Trust,
Odiya Bazar, Cuttack

Netaji Birth Place Museum Trust Janakinath Bhawan, Odia Bazar Cuttack TENDER CALL NOTICE

Tender Call Notice is invited from eligible firms who can undertake preparation of photographs for Netaji Birth Place Museum Trust, Cuttack. Details of the work schedule can be obtained from the office of Secretary, Netaji Birth Place Museum Trust, odia Bazar, Po-Buxi Bazar, Cuttack at a payment of Rs 3000.00 (Rupees Three Thousand) only.

The Tender papers should be reached the under signed not later than 2.00 p.m. on or before 10th December, 2014.

Further details can be accessed at www.orissaculture.gov.in

Netaji Birth Place Museum Trust and Superintendent, Odisha State Archaeology